
DATE AWAY HOME TIME (ET)
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Brooklyn Milwaukee 7:30 PM

Saturday, December 25, 2021 Golden State Phoenix 5:00 PM
Saturday, December 25, 2021 Brooklyn L.A. Lakers 8:00 PM
Thursday, January 13, 2022 Portland Denver 10:00 PM
Monday, January 17, 2022 Milwaukee Atlanta 6:00 PM
Thursday, January 20, 2022 New Orleans New York 7:30 PM
Thursday, January 27, 2022 L.A. Lakers Philadelphia 7:30 PM
Saturday, January 29, 2022 Brooklyn Golden State 8:30 PM
Thursday, February 3, 2022 L.A. Lakers LA Clippers 10:00 PM
Saturday, February 5, 2022 New York L.A. Lakers 8:30 PM
Saturday, February 12, 2022 L.A. Lakers Golden State 8:30 PM
Sunday, February 13, 2022 Atlanta Boston 2:00 PM

Saturday, February 26, 2022 Brooklyn Milwaukee 8:30 PM
Sunday, February 27, 2022 Utah Phoenix 3:30 PM
Saturday, March 5, 2022 Golden State L.A. Lakers 8:30 PM
Sunday, March 6, 2022 Phoenix Milwaukee 3:30 PM
Sunday, March 13, 2022 Dallas Boston 3:30 PM

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Dallas Brooklyn 7:30 PM
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Atlanta New York 7:30 PM

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Philadelphia L.A. Lakers 10:00 PM
Tuesday, March 29, 2022 L.A. Lakers Dallas 7:30 PM

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Phoenix Golden State 10:00 PM
Sunday, April 3, 2022 Dallas Milwaukee 1:00 PM

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 Brooklyn New York 7:30 PM
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